
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Rolling Meadows 34.650 (1) 34.100 (1) 34.450 (1) 35.700 (1) 138.900
2 Prospect 34.550 (3) 32.950 (2) 32.200 (2) 34.100 (2) 133.800
3 Schaumburg 34.600 (2) 31.150 (3) 31.350 (3) 32.775 (3) 129.875
4 Elk Grove 32.900 (4) 27.800 (4) 31.050 (4) 30.275 (4) 122.025
5 Buffalo Grove 31.000 (5) 21.400 (5) 26.400 (5) 20.200 (5) 99.000
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Knights Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023
Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 14,2023

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Chali Baumann . Schaumburg 9.050 8.600 9.200 9.200 36.050 9.0125
1 Caitlin Widawski . Rolling Meadows 9.150 8.900 8.500 9.500 36.050 9.0125
3 Brooklynn Hextall . Rolling Meadows 8.450 9.200 8.550 9.300 35.500 8.8750
4 Angelina Rago . Prospect 9.150 8.400 8.100 8.625 34.275 8.5688
5 Anna Brancato . Rolling Meadows 8.550 8.400 9.000 8.000 33.950 8.4875
6 Amy Carhee . Schaumburg 8.800 8.100 7.500 8.800 33.200 8.3000
7 Adie Vergara . Elk Grove 8.100 8.300 8.200 8.475 33.075 8.2688
8 Meghan Smith . Prospect 8.450 7.700 8.250 8.575 32.975 8.2438
9 Emma Conners . Rolling Meadows 8.100 7.400 8.400 8.600 32.500 8.1250

10 Emma Carlson . Elk Grove 8.500 8.200 8.150 7.400 32.250 8.0625
11 Gianna Pastorello . Rolling Meadows 8.500 7.600 7.650 8.300 32.050 8.0125
12 Madeline Mazeikis . Schaumburg 8.450 8.000 7.250 8.100 31.800 7.9500
13 Jessica Gemmel . Prospect 8.550 8.050 7.350 7.200 31.150 7.7875
14 Riya Parikh . Schaumburg 8.300 6.450 7.200 6.675 28.625 7.1563
15 Abby Carlson . Elk Grove 8.000 5.500 7.600 7.500 28.600 7.1500
16 Amelia Mazeikis . Schaumburg 8.100 6.400 7.400 5.200 27.100 6.7750
17 Ilana Argentar . Buffalo Grove 7.500 6.500 6.900 5.400 26.300 6.5750
18 Masha Savelyev . Buffalo Grove 6.500 5.200 7.700 5.600 25.000 6.2500
19 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 7.800 5.300 5.900 4.700 23.700 5.9250

Knights Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023
Hosted by: Prospect High School Saturday January 14,2023

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Caitlin Widawski . Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.150
1 Angelina Rago . Prospect 0.00 9.150
3 Chali Baumann . Schaumburg 0.00 9.050
4 Amy Carhee . Schaumburg 0.00 8.800
5 Anna Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.550
5 Jessica Gemmel . Prospect 0.00 8.550
7 Gianna Pastorello . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.500
7 Emma Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 8.500
9 Madeline Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 8.450
9 Brooklynn Hextall . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.450
9 Meghan Smith . Prospect 0.00 8.450

12 Julia Baltes . Prospect 0.00 8.400
13 Riya Parikh . Schaumburg 0.00 8.300
13 Melia Mclane . Elk Grove 0.00 8.300
15 Anya Soriano . Prospect 0.00 8.150
16 Amelia Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 8.100
16 Emma Conners . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.100
16 Adie Vergara . Elk Grove 0.00 8.100
19 Amanda Stovicek . Elk Grove 0.00 8.000
19 Abby Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 8.000
21 Emily Jurek . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
22 Leslie Murillo Ortiz . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
22 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
24 Ilana Argentar . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
25 Masha Savelyev . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.500

Knights Varsity Gymnastics Invitational 2023
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Brooklynn Hextall . Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.200
2 Caitlin Widawski . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.900
3 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 0.00 8.800
4 Chali Baumann . Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
5 Anna Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.400
5 Angelina Rago . Prospect 0.00 8.400
7 Adie Vergara . Elk Grove 0.00 8.300
8 Emma Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 8.200
9 Amy Carhee . Schaumburg 0.00 8.100

10 Jessica Gemmel . Prospect 0.00 8.050
11 Madeline Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 8.000
12 Meghan Smith . Prospect 0.00 7.700
13 Gianna Pastorello . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
14 Annika Dolney . Prospect 0.00 7.500
15 Emma Conners . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.400
16 Ilana Argentar . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.500
17 Riya Parikh . Schaumburg 0.00 6.450
18 Amelia Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 6.400
19 Ada Kadziela . Elk Grove 0.00 5.800
20 Abby Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 5.500
21 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300
22 Masha Savelyev . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.200
23 Melia Mclane . Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
24 Leslie Murillo Ortiz . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.400
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Chali Baumann . Schaumburg 0.00 9.200
2 Anna Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.000
3 Brooklynn Hextall . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.550
4 Caitlin Widawski . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.500
5 Emma Conners . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.400
6 Meghan Smith . Prospect 0.00 8.250
7 Adie Vergara . Elk Grove 0.00 8.200
8 Emma Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 8.150
9 Angelina Rago . Prospect 0.00 8.100

10 Anya Soriano . Prospect 0.00 8.050
11 Annika Dolney . Prospect 0.00 7.800
12 Masha Savelyev . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
13 Gianna Pastorello . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.650
14 Abby Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 7.600
15 Amy Carhee . Schaumburg 0.00 7.500
16 Amelia Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 7.400
17 Jessica Gemmel . Prospect 0.00 7.350
18 Madeline Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 7.250
19 Riya Parikh . Schaumburg 0.00 7.200
20 Amanda Stovicek . Elk Grove 0.00 7.100
21 Ilana Argentar . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
22 Ada Kadziela . Elk Grove 0.00 6.600
23 Leslie Murillo Ortiz . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.900
23 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.900
25 Emily Jurek . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.700
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Caitlin Widawski . Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.500
2 Brooklynn Hextall . Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.300
3 Chali Baumann . Schaumburg 0.00 9.200
4 Julia Cunniff . Prospect 0.00 9.100
5 Amy Carhee . Schaumburg 0.00 8.800
6 Angelina Rago . Prospect 0.00 8.625
7 Emma Conners . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.600
8 Meghan Smith . Prospect 0.00 8.575
9 Adie Vergara . Elk Grove 0.00 8.475

10 Gianna Pastorello . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.300
11 Madeline Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 8.100
12 Anna Brancato . Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.000
13 Anya Soriano . Prospect 0.00 7.800
14 Abby Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 7.500
15 Emma Carlson . Elk Grove 0.00 7.400
16 Jessica Gemmel . Prospect 0.00 7.200
17 Melia Mclane . Elk Grove 0.00 6.900
18 Amanda Stovicek . Elk Grove 0.00 6.700
19 Riya Parikh . Schaumburg 0.00 6.675
20 Masha Savelyev . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.600
21 Ilana Argentar . Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.400
22 Amelia Mazeikis . Schaumburg 0.00 5.200
23 Zoe Petti . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.700
24 Emily Jurek . Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.500
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


